

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.23367 of 2018

17

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	31.07.2024	<u>BSB,J</u> The learned Standing Counsel for the Civil Supplies Corporation represented that the matter pertains to roster of another Bench. The Registry is directed to post as per the roster. <u>B S BHANUMATHI, J</u> Ksj	